78
Hinge systems CLIP top BLUMOTION | CLIP top – hinges
Standard application
Catalogue 2020/2021 • KA-140
110° hinge
Web code
DQDELA
 Application
Order information
Overlay application
Dual application
Inset application
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI | ONS   71B3590
CLIP top NI   71T3590
CLIP top NI   70T3590.TL
With spring NI Nickel plated
Unsprung ONS Onyx black
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI | ONS   71B3690
CLIP top NI   71T3690
CLIP top NI   70T3690.TL
With spring NI Nickel plated
Unsprung ONS Onyx black
Boss INSERTA
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI | ONS   71B3790
CLIP top NI   71T3790
CLIP top NI   70T3790.TL
With spring NI Nickel plated
Unsprung ONS Onyx black
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI | ONS   71B3550
CLIP top NI   71T3550
CLIP top NI   70T3550.TL
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI | ONS   71B3650
CLIP top NI   71T3650
CLIP top NI   70T3650.TL
Boss Screw-on
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI | ONS   71B3750
CLIP top NI   71T3750
CLIP top NI   70T3750.TL
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI | ONS   71B3580
CLIP top NI   71T3580
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI   71B3680
CLIP top NI   71T3680
Boss Knock-in
Hinge Spring Colour Part no.
CLIP top
BLUMOTION
NI   71B3780
CLIP top NI   71T3780
Accessories Accessories Accessories